August 23
August 30
September 6
September 14
September 20
September 25
September 28
October 4
October 11
October 18
October 19

October 26

Dolores Cross Country
Schedule 2019

Boggy Draw Bear Chase
Loyd’s Lake Classic
Window Rock Invitational
Bayfield XC Invitational
Ramble at the Reservoir
John Thornton Invitational
Chicken Creek Challenge
Ancient Trails Invitational
Bloomfield CC Invite
Region 4 Meet
MS State Championships

2A State Championships

Dolores
Monticello, UT
Window Rock, AZ
Bayfield
Ridgway
Blanding, UT
Mancos
Cortez
Bloomfield, NM
Delta

Denver

Colorado Springs

4:00 PM

3:00 PM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

4:15 PM

3:00 PM

9:00 AM

4:00 PM

2:00 PM

TBD

9:30 AM

TBD



